PRODUCTDATA SHEET

RSKI 125/1500

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Insertion loss at 63 Hz
Insertion loss at 125 Hz
Insertion loss at 250 Hz
Insertion loss at 500 Hz
Insertion loss at 1 kHz
Insertion loss at 2 kHz
Insertion loss at 4 kHz
Insertion loss at 8 kHz
Total insertion loss
Insertion loss note
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Version: 2023-11-18 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice

0073.0257

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Duct silencer with baffle, length 1875 mm, DN 1250

Steel, galvanised
Silver
240 kg
240 kg
1.450 mm
1.450 mm
1.875 mm
1.450 mm
1.450 mm
1.875 mm
6 dB

10 dB

18 dB

26 dB
29dB

14 dB
9dB

7 dB

1 piece
C
4012799732570

Page 1



PRODUCTDATA SHEET

RSKI 125/1500

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

T TSR]
R
R RN
SRR

SRR
RIS

SRR
SRIIRE IR
SRR

1450

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Version: 2023-11-18 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the Page 2

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice



