## RSKI 125/1500



### Short description

Duct silencer with baffle, length 1875 mm, DN 1250



Article number 0073.0257

#### Technical data

Material	Steel, galvanised
Colour	Silver
Weight	240 kg
Weight including packaging	240 kg
Width	1.450 mm
Height	1.450 mm
Depth	1.875 mm
Width with packaging	1.450 mm
Height with packaging	1.450 mm
Depth with packaging	1.875 mm
Insertion loss at 63 Hz	6 dB
Insertion loss at 125 Hz	10 dB
Insertion loss at 250 Hz	18 dB
Insertion loss at 500 Hz	26 dB
Insertion loss at 1 kHz	29 dB
Insertion loss at 2 kHz	14 dB
Insertion loss at 4 kHz	9 dB
Insertion loss at 8 kHz	7 dB
Total insertion loss	
Insertion loss note	
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799732570

# RSKI 125/1500



## Dimensioned drawing [mm]

